File Number

0000117191

0000117243

0000117169

0000117244
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PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEADINGS
PLEADING

Purpose Filer Name

Petition Matinee

to Deny Media
Corporation

Informal Triangle

Objection  Access
Broadcasting,
Inc.

Petition Radio &

to Deny Investments,
Inc.

Informal Triangle

Objection  Access

Broadcasting,
Inc.

Status

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Status Date

07/07/2020

07/07/2020

07/07/2020

07/07/2020

File Number

0000115863

0000110702

0000105139

0000110713

Purpose

Construction Permit

Renewal of License

Renewal of License

Renewal of License

RELATED APPLICATION

Service

FS

FX

AM

FM

Call Sign

KZAM

W210CD

KGLA

WJIWA

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Facility Id

164195

64258

56559

69106

City, State

PLEASANT
VALLEY, TX

HENDERSONVILLE

, TN

NORCO, LA

EVANSVILLE, IN
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